
TAXROLL VOUCHER LIST

Lancaster County
Board of Equalization

June 25, 2019

Voucher # P.I.D. Owners Name Tax Year Increase Value Decrease Value Notes

843-19-RE

844-19-RE

845-19-RE

846-19-RE

11-15-111-005-000

16-16-114-015-000

11-13-201-019-000

17-30-203-006-000

John Gait Development LLC

John Gait Properties LLC

TNT Properties LLC

McClung, Robert A & Olivia

2018

2018

2018

2018

$0

$0

$0

$0

$48,400

$191,900

$185,700

$0

TERC Certification of Final Decision and Order 18C-
0009.

TERC Certification of Final Decision and Order 18C-
0010&18C-0011.

TERC Certification of Final Decision and Order 18C-
0012.

Changed the HE from 40% to 100% per correction
notice from the DOR.

APPROVED BY LANCASTER COUNTT BOARD OF EQUALIZATION

CHAIRPERSON DATE ^f^ROB OGDEN, COUNPOKSSESSOR/ROD
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