TAXROLL VOUCHER LIST

Lancaster County Board of Equalization June 25, 2019

Voucher#	P.I.D.	Owners Name	Tax Year	Increase Value	Decrease Value	Notes
843-19 - RE	11-15-111-005-000	John Galt Development LLC	2018	\$0	\$48,400	TERC Certification of Final Decision and Order 18C-0009.
844-19 - RE	16-16-114-015-000	John Galt Properties LLC	2018	\$0	\$191,900	TERC Certification of Final Decision and Order 18C-0010 & 18C-0011.
845-19 - RE	11-13-201-019-000	TNT Properties LLC	2018	\$0	\$185,700	TERC Certification of Final Decision and Order 18C- 0012.
846-19 - RE	17-30-203-006-000	McClung, Robert A & Olivia	2018	\$0	\$0	Changed the HE from 40% to 100% per correction notice from the DOR.

APPROVED BY LANCASTER COUNTY BOARD OF	EQUALIZATION		. / /
CHAIRPERSON		ROB OGDEN, COUNTY ASSESSOR/ROD	6/20/19 DATE